EVENT
SCHEDULE

TIME

ACTIVITY

LOCATION

3-5pm
5:15 - 5:45pm

Pre-Event Friday August 5th

Registration Open

Volunteer/Crew Briefing

Collie River MTB Marathon Saturday August 6th

PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)

6:30 - 8:30am
715 -7.45am
8:45am

9am

9am - 3pm
9:40am
10:05am
10:30am
11:05am
11:30pm
12:20pm
12:35pm

Registration Open

Volunteer/Crew Briefing

Rider Briefing

Race Start

Market Stalls Open

First Community and 13km Riders Expected Back
First 25km Riders Expected Back

First 35km Riders Expected Back

First 50km Riders Expected Back

Presentations for 12km, 25km and 35km Courses
First Male 80km Riders Expected Back

First Female 80km Riders Expected Back
Presentations for SOkm Course

Presentations for 80km

Last Rider Expected Back

PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
Start Line

Start Line

Event Village (Central Park)

Finish Line

Finish Line

Finish Line

Finish Line

Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
Finish Line

Finish Line

Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
Finish Line
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