

EVENT SCHEDULE

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
Pre-Event Friday August 5 th		
3 - 5pm	Registration Open	PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
5:15 - 5:45pm	Volunteer/Crew Briefing	PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
Collie River MTB Marathon Saturday August 6 th		
6:30 - 8:30am	Registration Open	PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
7.15 - 7.45am	Volunteer/Crew Briefing	PCYC Building (Next to Event Village)
8:45am	Rider Briefing	Start Line
9am	Race Start	Start Line
9am - 3pm	Market Stalls Open	Event Village (Central Park)
9:40am	First Community and 13km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
10:05am	First 25km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
10:30am	First 35km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
11:05am	First 50km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
11:30pm	Presentations for 12km, 25km and 35km Courses	Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
12:20pm	First Male 80km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
12:35pm	First Female 80km Riders Expected Back	Finish Line
1pm	Presentations for 50km Course	Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
3pm	Presentations for 80km	Event Village (Bendigo Bank Shell) Stage
4pm	Last Rider Expected Back	Finish Line













